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Primer semestre

cODIGO

65807

65806

65801

65804

65802

65805

65803

65814

65813

65809

NOMBRE DE LA
ASIGNATURA

ELECTIVA DE
CONTEXTO O
INTERDISCIPLINARIA
ELECTIVA DE
PROFUNDIZACION

HISTORIAY
PRINCIPIOS
CONSTITUCIONALES
Y LEGALES DEL
DERECHO LABORAL
Y LA SEGURIDAD
SOCIAL
INSTRUMENTOS
INTERNACIONALES
DE LAS RELACIONES
INDIVIDUALES Y
COLECTIVAS DE
TRABAJO
METODOLOGIA DE
LA INVESTIGACION
JURIDICA

REGIMEN LABORAL
DEL SERVIDOR
PUBLICO
TENDENCIAS DE LAS
RELACIONES
INDIVIDUALES DE
TRABAJO

SEGUNDO SEMESTRE

DEONTOLOGIAY
AXIOLOGIA
JURIDICA

DERECHO PROCESAL
LABORAL Y DE LA
SEGURIDAD SOCIAL
ECONOMIAY
MODELOS DE
SEGURIDAD SOCIAL
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65815

65808

65812

65811

65810
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ELECTIVA

METODOLOGIA DEL
TRABAJO ESCRITO

SEGURIDAD SOCIAL
EN SALUD

SEGURIDAD SOCIAL
RIESGOS
LABORALES
SISTEMAS DE
SEGURIDAD SOCIAL
EN PENSIONES Y
CALCULOS
ACTUARIALES
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